
Startlista för Extratävling söndag 27/9

P9  60m

Ville Loggner -02 KA 2 IF

Emil Stenlund -01 KA 2 IF

Teo Carleke -01 KA 2 IF

Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF

Elliot Arrenäs -00 KA 2 IF

Caspar Sylvan -00 KA 2 IF

Albin Jansson -01 KA 2 IF

Isac Olander -02 KA 2 IF

Olof Bergman -00 Kyrkhults SK

Herman Johnsson -01 Kyrkhults SK

Tim Svensson -01 Kyrkhults SK

P9  600m

Teo Carleke -01 KA 2 IF

Caspar Sylvan -00 KA 2 IF

Josef Persson -01 Kyrkhults SK

Herman Johnsson -01 Kyrkhults SK

P9  60m Häck

Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF

Ted Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF

Olof Bergman -00 Kyrkhults SK

Josef Persson -01 Kyrkhults SK

P9  Höjd

Elliot Arrenäs -00 KA 2 IF

Caspar Sylvan -00 KA 2 IF

Ted Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF

Anton Olevall -00 KA 2 IF

Rasmus Persson -01 Kyrkhults SK

Josef Persson -01 Kyrkhults SK

P9  Längd zon

Emil Stenlund -01 KA 2 IF

Teo Carleke -01 KA 2 IF

Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF

Caspar Sylvan -00 KA 2 IF

Ted Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF

Anton Olevall -00 KA 2 IF

Albin Jansson -01 KA 2 IF

Isac Olander -02 KA 2 IF

Axel Olsson -00    Kyrkhults SK

Fredrik Oskarsson -00 Kyrkhults SK

Julius Albertsson -00 Kyrkhults SK

Rasmus Persson -01 Kyrkhults SK

Tim Svensson -01 Kyrkhults SK

P9  Kula 2,0

Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF

Elliot Arrenäs -00 KA 2 IF

Anton Olevall -00 KA 2 IF

Axel Olsson -00    Kyrkhults SK

Olof Bergman -00 Kyrkhults SK



Fredrik Oskarsson -00 Kyrkhults SK

Julius Albertsson -00 Kyrkhults SK

Rasmus Persson -01 Kyrkhults SK

Herman Johnsson -01 Kyrkhults SK

P9  Boll 300g

Ville Loggner -02 KA 2 IF

Emil Stenlund -01 KA 2 IF

Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF

Albin Jansson -01 KA 2 IF

Isac Olander -02 KA 2 IF

Axel Olsson -00    Kyrkhults SK

Fredrik Oskarsson -00 Kyrkhults SK

Julius Albertsson -00 Kyrkhults SK

Tim Svensson -01 Kyrkhults SK

F9  60m

Fjone Jeroense -00 KA 2 IF

Stina Bladh -02 KA 2 IF

Hanna Falck -01 KA 2 IF

Tilde Larsson -00 KA 2 IF

Hilma Hofström -00 KA 2 IF

Maja Bodin -01 KA 2 IF

Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF

Agnes Martinsson -01 KA 2 IF

Malleyka Abdullahi -02 KA 2 IF

Weronika Wawrzyniuk -00 Kyrkhults SK

Elisa Thonrud -00 Kyrkhults SK

Klara Omdal Lundgren -01 UF Contact

F9  600m

Fjone Jeroense -00 KA 2 IF

Stina Bladh -02 KA 2 IF

Hanna Falck -01 KA 2 IF

Tilde Larsson -00 KA 2 IF

Maja Bodin -01 KA 2 IF

Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF

Tilda Loudd -01 KA 2 IF

Malleyka Abdullahi -02 KA 2 IF

Weronika Wawrzyniuk -00 Kyrkhults SK

Mimi Svensson -01 Kyrkhults SK

F9  60m Häck

Fjone Jeroense -00 KA 2 IF

Sara Grahn -00 KA 2 IF

Maja Bodin -01 KA 2 IF

Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF

Weronika Wawrzyniuk -00 Kyrkhults SK

Klara Omdal Lundgren -01 UF Contact

F9  Höjd

Sara Grahn -00 KA 2 IF

Hilma Hofström -00 KA 2 IF

Emmi Glansberg -00 Kyrkhults SK

Klara Omdal Lundgren -01 UF Contact



F9  Längd zon

Stina Bladh -02 KA 2 IF

Hanna Falck -01 KA 2 IF

Tilde Larsson -00 KA 2 IF

Hilma Hofström -00 KA 2 IF

Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF

Tilda Loudd -01 KA 2 IF

Malleyka Abdullahi -02 KA 2 IF

Emmi Glansberg -00 Kyrkhults SK

Ronja Svensson -00 Kyrkhults SK

F9  Kula 2,0

Sara Grahn -00 KA 2 IF

Tilda Loudd -01 KA 2 IF

Elisa Thonrud -00 Kyrkhults SK

Emmi Glansberg -00 Kyrkhults SK

Ronja Svensson -00 Kyrkhults SK

Mimi Svensson -01 Kyrkhults SK

F9  Boll 300g

Sara Grahn -00 KA 2 IF

Agnes Martinsson -01 KA 2 IF

Elisa Thonrud -00 Kyrkhults SK

Ronja Svensson -00 Kyrkhults SK

Mimi Svensson -01 Kyrkhults SK


